
Copa ANCCE San Jorge

Copa ANCCE San Jorge Premios:
Entrega:
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

San Jorge 
(Coef. 1.00)

Intermedia I 
(Coef. 1.00)

%

1 -

SORIANO MG IV
S | Grey | 2011 | REVOLTOSOXXXIII x SORIANA IV x ENGAÑOSO IV

Claudio Castilla Ruiz
Carmelo Jurado López

AN
66.226%

1
67.843%

1
67.843%

2 -

JAREÑO XXV
S | Bay | 2010 | ENGAÑOSO VI x JARA XCI x HORTELANO XIV

Juan Jesús López Dobao
Francisco Povedano Ortiz

AN
64.314%

3
66.765%

2
66.765%

3 -

MALAGUEÑO LXXXIII
S | Bay | 2010 | JOYERO XXIV x MALAGUEÑA XXXIV x DOMINANTE XVI

Pablo Jiménez Cruz
Francisco Santiago Ruiz

AN
64.804%

2
66.569%

3
66.569%

4 -

IDILIO V
S | Black | 2007 | ENJAMBRE x NIEVES III x ESCUDERO

Alice Warburg
Juan Haro Dominguez

AN
63.333%

6
65.343%

4
65.343%

5 -

TORMENTO LIV
S | Grey | 2011 | SAMARITANO IX x TORMENTA XXVI x UTRERANO VII 

Juan Jesús López Dobao
Yeguada el Romerito

AN
63.431%

5
63.529%

7
63.529%


